

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4161-4164/2008

ABDUL REHMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.M.ANEES-UL-HAQ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to confirm the notice upon the State as per Court's Order dated 8-7-2008, before 16-4-2009, as a last chance.

Additional Dasti service be issued for the purpose.

List the matters on 16-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar