

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4161-4164/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2008 in CRLMC No. 4183/2006 & CRLMC No. 4184/2006 & CRLMC No. 4185/2006 & CRLMC No. 4186/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ABDUL REHMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.M.ANEES-UL-HAQ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 16/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.  
(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG