

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4161-4164/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2008 in CRLMC No.4183/2006, CRLMC No.4184/2006, CRLMC No.4185/2006, CRLMC No.4186/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

ABDUL REHMAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.M.ANEES-UL-HAQ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 27/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Meghna De, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1

Dr. Alok K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

For NCT Delhi

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments were continued today but could not be concluded.

Arguments to be continued on 28th September, 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master